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your all-inclusive vacation package of the best vintage songs from the 1920s to the 1990s. 20 MP3 Songs

POP: Today's Top 40, JAZZ: Big Band Details: "The big band is where jazz songs want to go when they

grow up." - Geoff Mayfield, Billboard "Your vocal stars are glamorous, chic  hip ... what a treat!" - Olivier

Francone ......................................................... This album is part of a 3-volume special edition

compilation under the Club Casablanca (clubcasablanca.ca) label by 6 world-class boutique big bands

affiliated under the Sheraton Cadwell Group of Music Professionals (sheratoncadwell.com). Presented by

an international cast of artists from Canada, USA, Europe, South America, Japan and Asia, this

collector's issue features an all-inclusive vacation package of the best vintage songs from the 1920s to

the 1990s. Net proceeds from the sale of this album will be donated to international aid agencies such as

UNICEF, World Vision, Oxfam, CARE, Doctors Without Borders and the Red Cross through the Global

Poverty Relief Foundation (gprf.net) for disaster and poverty relief projects in less developed communities

outside Canada. Thank you so very much for your kind patronage! Enjoy!

......................................................... BOUTIQUE BIG BANDS FEATURED: Sheraton Cadwell Orchestra

(sheratoncadwell.com)   Track # 1, 2, 6, 8, 11, 19 and 20 Philips Westin Orchestra (philipswestin.com)  

Track # 10, 14 and 17 Wyndham Regency Orchestra (wyndhamregency.com)   Track # 9 and 13 Toronto

Starlight Orchestra (starlightorchestra.ca)   Track # 7 and 18 Orchestra Copacabana (atthecopa.biz)  

Track # 4, 5, 12 and 16 Casablanca Orchestra (clubcasablanca.ca)   Track # 3 and 15 VOCAL ARTISTS

FEATURED: Leigh Graham (leighgraham.com)   Track # 1, 2, 5, 8, 10, 14, 17 and 19 Allison Lynn

(allisonlynn.com)   Track # 9, 13 and 18 Lisa Levy (lisalevy.ca)   Track # 11 and 15 Kalya   Track # 6

Todd Cooper   Track # 4 and 16
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